
E1M2_242

G_250r G_3705

G_1133r P2M8_209

P1M7_252
P2611r

G2427

G_2393

G_3886
G3773r

E3M1_236
E1M1_236

E2M6_103

G_1502

G_1869
G_2188

P2274

III
O_571
G_250 P_2277
P_2650
S6_1r
S5_11r
G_3580_D
G_1111 G_3705
S13_25
S17_16r
P_204.02
G_1133 G_1270
T4_9r
G_3989 S8_11
G_3935
S6_10
P_2858 P_2879
S1_5
T9_11
T6_3
P_2611
T2_3r
P_2501_A
O_577
S4_36 O_527
O_563
G_1629 G_1887
O_576 O_30_B
G_1416 S13_18
G_2393
T6_10
O_203
G_3365 S4_12r
T10_3
G_3773 G_3886
G_1470
T7_5
G_2900
T7_1
T4_1
G_1502 G_1663
S1_4
S17_42
P_2481
G_887 T3_19
P_2696 G_1869
G_1589
G_1688
S13_34
G_2188
P_2274
G_3465
W_10 G_4018
S6_14
P_486

III

G1578

G1525r G_1255

E4M2_195

G_3160

E5M9_337

G_1063r

P1M5_559

G1838

E2M4_188
E1M5_084

G3751 G_2497

P1M6_191

V
G_3142_D
S17_40r
P_2675 P_2315

S7_17
P_639
S8_3
G_1255
G_3671
S5_19

G_3160
G_1192
G_3627 T12_24r
S2_21 S2_20
G_1214
G_1063 T12_19
S4_30r
W_17_B O_658
G_1838
O_312_B
S8_1r O_659
O_589
G_3580_B
P_2838
P_2873
P_2156 P_576
P_2536 P_2606
S17_11
P_2558
T3_8 G_1599
T3_32 O_569
S6_25 S3_17
W_14_B W_19_B
W_21_B
G_2985 G_3640_A
T10_7
S7_27

T1_3
G_2497
G_3751
G_3151 S3_7r
P_2840

G_20 G_3058
T5_9r
P_2839
O_45
G_229

W_15
T3_34r

V
P2M1_190

G_961r

G_1414A

P6M9_322
E1M1_360
E4M3_435
G_1235r E3M1_360

P6M9_324

P5M3_440

G_3847

IV
G_2425_A
O_393 S4_39
O_349 O_356
O_374_C O_394
STS1_A STS3
G_961
G_539
G_2390
P_204_E
G_3437
G_3564
G_1560
S1_7
S15_11
T7_11
AG_1
G_2337
O_127
O_520
T3_18
S1_23r
S8_19
S8_20
O_521
G_1414
S5_16
S8_9
G_1809 S4_7
O_381_B
G_1269
O_541
P_2881
G_1235 G_4041_B
S13_26 T3_7r
T5_19 T5_18
G_1835 G_2332
P_2826
P_2272_A
P_2235
G_1382 S4_15
O_547_B
O_545
O_662
S17_5 O_661
S13_15
O_594 O_663
P_2020_Ar
G_3847
O_670
S15_9
O_517
S3_18 S3_19
O_671

IV

E2M4_399
E2M4_401
G_734r

G_1260

G_3592

G_3190

E2M9_153 E2M9_220

G_1640
E5M9_135
P1Ma_269
G_895r
G_2768
G_637r

G_865

II
T10_6r
P_2828
G_151
G_2667 T1_25
T2_32
G_734 T5_6r
S12_11
T1_15r
G_1158
G_3224
G_1260
T1_33
S13_12
P_667 G_876
G_2734
P_422
G_2162 T9_9
P_684 O_461
W_14_A
O_207
W_19_A
W_21_A
S4_18
S2_2
P_2615
O_286
S4_13r S4_14
P_2797 G_3592
G_1754
S6_18
G_2402 G_2637
S5_5
G_3190
O_287
P_606_A
P_2500_B
T3_12
P_2709
G_1206
P_2271
T9_6
P_2775_A P_2691
P_603
T7_6
P_2660
P_456
G_1640
S3_2
P_683_A
P_2015
S15_20
P_2766 G_895
P_683_B
P_705
O_260 O_598_B
O_599 P_223
P_2088
G_2768 O_512
S7_19
S4_52
P_2418 P_2219
G_627 G_637
S7_22 O_513
P_2523
G_1152
G_865 S5_35
G_1376
G_2712

II
G2903r

G_3313 P1M5_347

G_3484

G_834

G_833

G_2837_A

P2M9_162

G_3481r
E5M9_140
E5M9_570

E2M3_169

G_1787
E5M9_311
P1Ma_290
E4M3_463 O703

G3451

E2M3_205

P2M9_195 G_1274

G_1426

I
G_3939
G_2903
O_548 G_3313
S17_26
O_598_A
G_2704 G_2751
G_3156 G_3205
G_3484 S4_19
P_2499 P_2500_A
S17_12r
S17_33
P_2775_B
P_634 G_124
S17_43
P_2511
P_2789
P_2112_A
G_2729 G_834
S5_29r
T12_12
O_20
T3_17
G_1568 T5_4
O_30_A
S8_28
G_833
S8_4r
T2_31
S6_20r S13_31
T7_15
S3_1
O_62
G_580
P_2852
G_3752
G_3784 S4_24
S6_4
T12_4
S7_12 T3_10
O_586
S7_13
S4_20r
G_1783 G_1043
G_2837 G_3171
G_3408 P_93
G_2804
P_2112_B
G_2495
G_2416
G_947
T7_13
T1_26
T10_4
O_398_D
P_2731
G_3502 G_3575
T5_12
G_3231
T5_25
S13_16
G_1011 G_3481
O_547_A
G_3214 S2_6
G_825
T7_9r
S2_32
P_2098
O_501
P_2889_B P_2272_B
O_508
G_3017
O_509
G_2106
T12_22
P_575_A
G_1719 G_1782
S2_7r
S1_24
S3_13r
G_1176 G_1787
S1_19 T9_1
S1_20r
O_585
P_260
S13_20
T2_30
P_2786_A
T7_4
S17_21r
T3_36r
T3_13
G_3142_E T1_13
S15_16
T12_15
S12_18 O_580
S6_12
S8_29
T4_7
S15_8
S5_37
P_2385 O_581
G_1274
T4_10
G_2007 G_3573
G_3688 S8_32
P_204_C
G_1426 G_3963

I

Supplemental Figure 2



P1Ma_155

G_3640r

G_354

G_716

G_1048

W16

E2M4_070

VII
T3_9
P_607 P_575_B
S8_25r
S13_21
P_2557_A
P_562_A
S7_18
G_51 T12_5
S6_23
S2_30
T7_3
P_2140
G_354
G_3640_B S1_11
T12_6
S17_20 S4_6
W_17_A G_128
G_2249
S6_3r
S13_1
P_2794 G_716
G_1295
G_3586 S15_1
T6_8
O_312_A
G_1048
G_3907
S17_19
G_37
G_25 T8_10
T10_8
S5_34
P_2688
P_2730_A
W_16

VII
G_3083

E2M6_280 G_1722
G_3543r

P5M3_158
P1M1_395
P2610r
P1M1_403
P2M9_158

P1M6_177

P2M8_226

G_3079r

P5M3_310

E2M7_126

G_1252

G1645r

G1094

VIII
G_3362 S2_17
G_424
P_204_I G_3578
G_2992
STS1_B
P_2598
P_2607 G_3083
P_2060_A
T4_5
O_92
O_381_A
G_3681
P_2060_B
G_1722 T5_16
T8_12
G_2062 G_2545
G_346 G_3543
S4_32
T1_2
T8_13r
O_374_A
O_377
O_414
O_410_A O_372
P_61_B
O_376
P_2610
P_409
O_410_B
O_381_C
P_433_A
P_2614_B
S2_9r
S4_34r
G_3858
T6_7
P_2143_B
W_13
G_3079
S4_38
S1_17
S4_9r S4_11r
O_567
T3_1
O_202
S12_19
O_268_B
T1_27
O_56
G_1252 G_2989
G_3991
G_1460 G_2053
G_2978 T3_35
O_558
S1_29
S3_5
S1_22
S2_36
S4_43r S17_22r
O_667
S7_15
S2_13

VIII

E5M9_360

E4M2_114

G_1250_B

G_3200

P4M1_125

G_1826r

G2347r

G_2431r

G_4012

P7M4_282 G_1574r

G_2982

G_2969r

G_3232r

E2M4_219

X
G_2107 G_496
S7_23
G_2419 T1_16
G_1250_B G_939
S4_46
G_1496
T2_9
S7_10
S5_33
S17_36 T8_15
T5_22
G_2077 G_2092
G_389 S15_18
T10_1
S8_5
G_386 S15_23
S7_34
G_3200
G_507
G_366
G_1450
G_2020 T5_5
G_1826
P_2163
T1_12r
S8_14
T12_14
S3_26
G_2347 G_2431
P_510
P_2419
P_2573
P_2747
P_2855 P_2647
P_2571
S2_18
S17_29
S17_30r
S12_12r
P_2887
O_345 O_340
O_344
G_3109 S17_38
S5_10
G_4012
W_OU
T2_16
G_2122
O_149
G_1574
G_2982
T11_7
G_2969
S12_16
G_1685 G_1946
S13_9r
G_3654
G_114 G_2174
G_3232
T1_14
S12_1
P_2786_B
G_938
P_2806

X

E4M2_449
G_1355

G281

P2321
P2522

P2832_ArP2803_Ar
P2861r

P2M8_382

P1M8_176

G_1623

G_588r

E2M1_071

G_2541r
E2M4_245

IX
G_2097
S8_17
S8_34
G_1355 G_1949
G_281

O_444
O_23
S3_29
P_2321
P_2522 G_3273_A
O_21
P_244
T3_14
P_2832_AP_2803_A
T5_13
S17_35
T2_19
G_1623 G_1634
G_900 S3_3

G_2398 G_588
S2_5
S1_25
S17_8
T12_25

G_2541

T2_24

G_3273_C
P_2861 G_3457
P_2020_B
O_664

IX

E2M1_207
E2M1_209

P7M4_221

P2M1_260
P1M1_261

P5M5_090
G1831
G_2126r

E4M3_201

E2M6_187
P1M8_061

G_1485r

P2M9_450

E2M3_071

P1M8_065
G1523

G_3600

G1065

P1M5_263

G_998r

O702r

VI
G_1620
G_139 G_3239
S7_2
G_1831 G_2745
O_268_D
G_2126
G_1074 T1_32
O_70
G_2065
O_26
T3_5
G_3842_B
G_3842_A T9_2
O_398_C
P_2516
G_1485 S13_29
S4_37
P_2578
P_2217 O_649
T3_33
S12_6
P_2718
P_61_A
S4_47
P_2221 G_2962
P_2501_B P_2812
P_2541 P_2603
P_2588
S4_40
O_190
P_2408_B
G_810
G_2956 T3_4r
S17_32
W_9
T12_1
W_12
S17_18r
G_3600
P_2423
O_369
P_2328
W_7 G_2034
T2_6
G_1273 G_772
O_363
O_50
S6_2
P_2556 G_1661
G_1065 G_2281
P_2557_B
S17_1
O_279
G_998
T5_15
O_268_A

VI

E2M3_172 E2M3_245

E2M1_139
E1M1_139
E2M7_339
G_1941
P2M9_151
P6M9_151

E3M1_120

G_1815

G_3580_E

P3Ma_178

G_901

G_943r

E1M1_257

G2255r

XI
G_3602 S17_37
T12_10r
S8_18
S8_10
G_1941 G_2425_B
G_2951
G_1250_A
S6_17 O_583
G_2465
S7_21
P_204.11
P_2520
O_560
G_1037
G_1815 G_2565
P_2392 G_3973
P_2765
P_2011
AG_2
P_2407
T2_22
G_2562 G_3101
G_3206 S13_28
T7_12
O_29
G_514
P_2866
G_946
G_901 S7_24r
S8_26
O_593
S13_6
G_943
P_2531
P_333 P_2574
O_333
G_3981
G_3037
P_204.05

XI

Supplemental Figure 2



P1M5_250

E5M9_143

E2M5_349

G3724

G_3496

G_3141

G_3393

G_1532r

XVI
G_3724
T2_11r
G_3555
P_562_B
T10_11r
G_1293 G_3496
S12_25
P_2557_Cr
S17_27
O_14
O_64
P_573
P_2804
S5_25
S17_41
G_3141
T5_1
T9_4
T2_18r
S15_12
S17_9
S4_23
G_3393 T1_29
T2_10
P_433_B
T2_23
G_204 S5_31
G_3261 G_67
S4_4
P_2614_A
S7_30 O_532
O_511
P_2143_A
T12_17
S13_3
O_533
P_204_D
G_1532 T5_14

XVI

P1M1_646
G_125
G_880
G_3580_C
G1381r

E2M5_381

G_265r E4M2_147
E4M2_433

G_641

XVII
S4_29
O_565
S8_8r
G_125
S12_4
T8_17
G_880
S17_17
G_3580_C
P_2832_B
P_2803_B
O_15
P_451
G_1381 G_3359
P_2889_A
S12_20
G_2483 G_2662
T7_16 O_573
G_265
G_2834
G_641
T5_7
P_2273
O_590
S12_5
T2_2
T3_16
G_3580_A
T8_4
S5_40

P_2030 P_648
O_657

XVII

G_1089

P5M5_515

P1M5_288

P5M3_230

G_1577
G1244 G1077r

E2M9_488

G_1361

XVIII
P_2862 O_478

G_1089 T12_11

T3_30
O_28
G_1743 T3_26
T11_1 G_1577
S3_24
S6_8
S13_2 T2_7
G_74 S7_8
P_2880
T2_1 S4_25
T10_10
T2_21
O_481 S4_8
O_489 O_480
O_487
O_477
O_214 G_2522
G_1244 G_1650
G_801 S8_27
P_2525 G_726
G_1361 S4_27r
S2_26
O_534
S3_23r
S5_15
S5_14r
T3_38
T1_5
G_1522 G_162
S1_3
O_535

XVIII

G_1940

G_323

G_1177

G_892

G_2970

P1M5_210

G_149r

G_2081

E5M9_122

G_1648 E2M4_119

XIV
S2_4r G_1866

S6_11r G_666
G_1940
S1_13
T5_11
P_2084
O_59
S2_14

T9_5
S2_12 G_323

T8_3 O_652
T1_30r G_769
G_3406 G_2515
G_1177
S1_2
G_34
T3_25r G_1564
T9_3
G_892
T7_8
G_2970
T11_5 G_1292
T12_3 G_1992
G_149
P_420
T5_2
P_2055
O_386
P_571
G_2128 G_2081
G_2080 G_1812
P_2316
T9_7
S6_6
G_674
G_1648
G_2014
G_189
T2_4 S8_22r
G_689 G_1306
S5_6 S17_25
P_2515 G_4041_A
G_1451
T2_14r

XIV

P5M3_202

G1894r

G_3766

G1014

E5M9_074

G_1245 E2M4_216
G_4047r
E4M3_288
G_3580_F

E2M7_225 O706

G_703

XV
S2_10
G_3357
G_1894
G_1454
G_3766
O_579

T3_21
S3_14
P_690
G_1245 T2_26
P_2408_A P_2679
S1_12
O_668
G_1608 G_4047
T1_4 S3_6
O_669
P_2105
O_430
T1_8 S1_27
W_5_B
S17_28
T3_39
S4_48
P_520
S5_20
S6_9r
S8_30
S13_23
P_2585
T12_16r
T8_8
S15_19r
G_2315
G_703 G_785
G_3333

XV

E2Mb_210

G_2167

P5M3_204

P2803_Cr G_316

E2M4_203

G1866r
G_3084r
P2M9_227

E1M1_305

O708

G3203r
G_1602
G_2218

XIII
T6_1
G_2670
S8_13r
P_14
G_1353 S2_24
S3_27
S5_23
G_2167
S4_51
W_22
S2_11
O_16
G_3990
G_316
G_2894
P_2803_C P_2832_C
T3_2
P_2599
T2_20
P_2658 O_524
S17_6
S3_16
T12_7
S4_33 O_525
T7_2 O_672
S7_31r
G_2991 G_3084
S17_34
S8_2
P_649 G_2577
P_2699
S4_35
T8_9
P_2420
P_2847
O_417
S13_38 S12_22
T1_17
S13_40r
O_654
T3_15
P_2730_B
T7_10r
T1_22r
T1_23
P_606
G_1602
G_2218

XIII
P7M4_296

G2682
G_1058

E4M3_074

E2M5_371

G_242r E5M9_104

E4M3_258

G_2673r

XII
S3_15
G_3278
T12_13
S13_14
S6_15r
S6_22
T9_12
S13_13
W_03
S2_15
S12_21
T1_20
G_154
G_1058 G_1155
G_2223 G_2682
G_3694 T5_23r
O_518
O_537
S13_27r
S3_30r T10_12
T11_11
P_204_F S6_16r
P_495
S8_21
S5_24
G_1888
W_5_A
G_2798 O_519
P_2737
P_2885
S12_10
T1_31
P_108
G_242
G_2643
T11_3
T11_4
G_2673
G_1186

XII

XIX
SEX
G_79
O_550
O_542
G_1917 G_249
S17_14 O_543
O_276 G_2319
S3_8
O_277
G_2829 O_263
U_R7
T4_3
S13_11 S2_19
S1_8
O_206
S4_17
S5_28
S2_3
P_204_Gr
S6_21r
G_604 G_4063
G_1278 G_1131
G_4000
P_204_H
T5_21r S17_7r
S3_4 O_433
S17_24 O_597
T4_6
T11_10r
T6_4r
O_536
S3_20

S13_36
S12_27r
G_831

XIX

G_831

P2M1_091

O_689

O_602 O_640
O_641 O_644
O_645 O_648
O_608 O_651
O_650 O_652
O_612 O_656
O_657 O_658
O_659 O_660

O_662 O_663 

O_622 O_625

O_668 O_632

O_670 O_672

O_674
O_637

Supplemental Figure 2


